
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN N 37.6 FT, E 878.4 FT, N
218.97 FT FOR POB, RUN W 250

CSE LAKE CITY LLC
303 INTERNATIONAL CR STE 200
HUNT VALLEY, MD 21030
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1617 REMODEL 1,420 08/25/1999

HX Base Yr

1270 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 96 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 88 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5400 04 25,985 93.2520 87.66 2,277,845 1967 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NURS HOME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 25344

BAS 7,182 100 7,182 314,787

BAS 17,106 100 17,106 749,756

CAN 21 30 6 263

CAN 21 30 6 263

CAN 310 30 93 4,076

FSP 679 40 272 11,922

KTG 1,056 125 1,320 57,856

26,375 25,9851,138,922

BAS= W21 CAN= W7 S3 E7 N3$ S3 W7 N3 W22 S80 KTG=  W30 S22E48
N22 W18$ E18 S22 W48 S75 E20 S16CAN= S10 E31 N10 W31$ E31 N23
E177 N17 CAN= N7 W3 S7 E3$ W3 N7 E3 N16 W53 N15 BAS= E22 N133
W54 S133 E32$ W10 S15 W47 FSP= N20 W30 S12 W8 S3 W3 S5 E41$
W41 N5 E3 N3 E8 N12 W8 N110$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,200

2 0200 GARAGE F 0 0 30 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 8,930

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 60 20 1,200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,400

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 110.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 715

16,245

1 7400 C HOME AGED 0 CG 300.00 263.00 78,900.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 355,050


